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fltJntller Sport• New• 
EASTERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY, Charleston, IL 61920 
DAVID KIDWELL, Sports Information Director 

OFFICE: (217) 581-2920 HOME: (217) 345-4166 

EASTERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY 1981 FALL ATHLETIC SCHEDULE 

Saturday, Sept. 5 FOOTBALL at South Dakota, 7 p.m. 
SOCCER hosts Miklovic Alumni, 3 p.m. 
MEN'S X-COUNTRY hosts Panther Open, 5 p.m. 
FIELD HOCKEY at Western Illinois 
WOMEN'S X-COUNTRY hosts Alumni Meet, 5 p.m. 

Thur.-Sun., Sept. 10-13 SOCCER at Budweiser Tournament 

Aug. 25, 1981 
LS-AS-General 

Fri.-Sat., Sept. 11-12 FIELD HOCKEY at SIU-Edwardsville, Southwest Missouri, Northern Iowa 

Saturday, Sept. 12 FOOTBALL hosts Southwest Missouri, 1:30 p.m. 
MEN'S X-COUNTRY at Southwest Missouri 
VOLLEYBALL at Western Illinois 
WOMEN'S TENNIS at Principia 

Tuesday, Sept. 15 WOMEN'S TENNIS hosts Illinois State 

Wednesday, Sept. 16 SOCCER hosts Illinois State, 3 p.m. 
VOLLEYBALL hosts Bradley, 6 p.m. 

Thursday, Sept. 17 FIELD HOCKEY hosts Western Illinois, 3 p.m. 

Friday, Sept. 18 MEN'S X-Country hosts Purdue, Indiana State, 4 p.m. 
WOMEN'S TENNIS hosts Ball State 

Fri.-Sat., Sept. 18-19 VOLLEYBALL at Southern Illinois 

Saturday, Sept. 19 FOOTBALL at Northeast Missouri, 1:30 p.m. 
SOCCER at MacMurray 
WOMEN'S X-COUNTRY at Illinois State Invitational 
WOMEN'S TENNIS hosts Sangamon State 
FIELD HOCKEY at SIU-Carbondale, Principia 

Tuesday, Sept. 22 FIELD HOCKEY hosts Indiana State, 3:00 p.m. 
WOMEN'S TENNIS hosts Illinois 

Thur.-Sat., Sept. 24-26 VOLLEYBALL at Eastern Kentucky 

Fri.-Sat., Sept. 25-26 FIELD HOCKEY at Indiana Invitational 
WOMEN'S TENNIS at Western Illinois 

Saturday, Sept. 26 FOOTBALL hosts Central State, 1:30 p.m. 
SOCCER at Quincy 
MEN'S X-COUNTRY at USTFF Open, Kenosha, WI 
WOMEN'S X-COUNTRY at TFA/USA, Kenosha, WI 

Wednesday, Sept. 30 VOLLEYBALL at Bradley 
FIELD HOCKEY hosts Purdue, 4 p.m. 



Friday, Oct. 2 

Fri.-Sat., Oct. 2-3 

Saturday, Oct. 3 

Tuesday, Oct. 6 

Wednesday, Oct. 7 

Friday, Oct. 9 

Fri.-Sat., Oct. 9-10 

Saturday, Oct. 10 

Wednesday, Oct. 14 

Fri.-Sat., Oct. 16-17 

Saturday, Oct. 17 

Wednesday, Oct. 21 

Saturday, Oct. 24 

Sunday, Oct. 25 

Tuesday, Oct. 27 

Wednesday, Oct. 28 

Fri.-Sat., Oct. 30-31 

Saturday, Oct. 31 

MEN'S X-COUNTRY at Notre Dame Invitational 

SOCCER hosts Governor's Cup Tournament, 1 & 3 p.m. 
VOLLEYBALL at Michigan State 
WOMEN'S TENNIS at Millikin Tournament 

FIELD HOCKEY at Dayton 
WOMEN'S X-COUNTRY hosts SIU-Carbondale, 11 a.m. 

VOLLEYBALL at Indiana State 
FIELD HOCKEY at Franklin College 

SOCCER hosts Texas Christian, 2 p.m. 

MEN'S X-COUNTRY at Purdue Invitational 

SOCCER at Wis-Milwaukee Tournament 
WOMEN'S TENNIS at SIU-E Tournament 

FOOTBALL at Illinois State, 1:30 p.m. 
WOMEN'S X-COUNTRY at Indiana Invitational 

SOCCER at Indiana State-Evansville 

VOLLEYBALL hosts EIU Invitational 
WOMEN'S TENNIS hosts AIAW State Championship 

FOOTBALL hosts Western Illinois, 1:30 p.m. 
SOCCER hosts Roosevelt, 11 a.m. 
MEN'S X-COUNTRY at Illinois Intercollegiate, Normal 
FIELD HOCKEY at SIU-E, Central Missouri 

SOCCER hosts Evansville, 2 p.m. 
VOLLEYBALL at Illinois Community College 

FOOTBALL at Youngstown State, Noon 
SOCCER at Missouri-St. Louis 
MEN'S X-COUNTRY hosts ISU-Evansville, 11 a.m. 
VOLLEYBALL at Evansville 
WOMEN'S X-COUNTRY at IAIAW Championship 
FIELD HOCKEY at Lake Forest Invitational 

SOCCER hosts Oakland, 1 p.m. 
FIELD HOCKEY at Lake Forest Invitational 

VOLLEYBALL hosts Illinois Community College, 6 p.m. 

SOCCER at Sangamon State 
FIELD HOCKEY hosts STU-Edwardsville, 3:30 p.m. 

VOLLEYBALL at Crusader Classic, Valparaiso, IN 

FOOTBALL at Northern Iowa, 7:30 p.m. 
SOCCER hosts Rockford College, 11 a.m. 
MEN'S X-COUNTRY at Western Illinois, Northern Iowa 
WOMEN'S X-COUNTRY at Regionals 



~ ... 

Tuesday, Nov. 3 

Fri.-Sat., Nov. 6-7 

Saturday, Nov. 7 

Thur.-Sat., Nov. 12-14 

Saturday, Nov. 14 

Saturday, Nov. 21 

Monday, Nov. 23 

VOLLEYBALL hosts Indiana State, 6 p.m. 

VOLLEYBALL at Hoosier Classic, Bloomington, IN 

FOOTBALL hosts Ferris State, 1 p.m. 

VOLLEYBALL at AIAW State Championship, Chicago 

FOOTBALL hosts Indiana State, 1 p.m. 
MEN'S X-COUNTRY at NCAA I Qualification, Milwaukee 
WOMEN'S X-COUNTRY at AIAW Championship 

FOOTBALL hosts Delaware State, 1 p.m. 

MEN'S X-COUNTRY at NCAA I National Championship 
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